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Carter Chandler 42:28496 6:50/M42:30    1 Montgomery  AL 12 OA1M

Parks Gilbert 42:28301 6:50/M42:33    2 Birmingham  AL 28 OA2M

Alex Perry 42:46448 6:53/M42:47    3 Montgomery  AL 27 OA3M

Janie Alford 44:01348 7:05/M44:02    4 Montgomery  AL 38 OA1F

William Sammon 44:32455 7:10/M44:34    5 Montgomery  AL 47 Masters1M

Matt Cach 45:08546 7:15/M45:13    6 Birmingham  AL 27 25-291M

Bernard Haran 45:04394 7:15/M45:22    7 Montgomery  AL 26 25-292M

Tara Katz 45:24416 7:18/M45:26    8 Montgomery  AL 12 OA2F

Mark Beggs 45:31545 7:19/M45:37    9 Montgomery  AL 39 35-391M

Jon Howe 45:41405 7:21/M45:49   10 Montgomery  AL 40 40-441M

Scott Pierce 45:59449 7:24/M46:01   11 Montgomery  AL 47 45-491M

Julie Blankenship 46:54236 7:32/M46:54   12 Montgomery  AL 39 OA3F

Trey Hayes 46:42397 7:30/M46:55   13 Montgomery  AL 28 25-293M

Kyle Brocious 46:53239 7:32/M46:58   14 Deatsville  AL 32 30-341M

Paul Tullo 47:24334 7:37/M47:27   15 Montgomery  AL 43 40-442M

Brooke Sheffield 47:41319 7:40/M47:50   16 Deatsville  AL 31 30-341F

Duane Nickerson 48:03443 7:44/M48:05   17 Montgomery  AL 52 50-541M

Helen Williamson 48:01535 7:43/M48:22   18 Montgomery  AL 24 20-241F

Hyeon Kim 49:04417 7:53/M49:18   19 Montgomery  AL 27 25-294M

Tom Kincer 49:42285 7:59/M49:43   20 Montgomery  AL 50 50-542M

Jessica Weyreuter 49:47474 8:00/M50:01   21 Montgomery  AL 29 25-291F

Heather Riley 50:29311 8:07/M50:48   22 Montfomery  AL 34 30-342F

John Porter 51:36553 8:18/M51:42   23 Montgomery  AL 46 45-492M

Mary Kat Skipworth 51:31540 8:17/M52:01   24 35 35-391F

Marcus Penn 52:02447 8:22/M52:11   25 Montgomery  AL 34 30-342M

Matthew Gallegos 51:42265 8:19/M52:21   26 Maxwell Afb  AL 45 45-493M

Lisa Fuller 52:22262 8:25/M52:23   27 Montgomery  AL  0  0- 01F

Jenny Roth 52:25524 8:26/M52:46   28 Montgomery  AL 38 35-392F

Laura Rue 52:26526 8:26/M52:47   29 Montgomery  AL 36 35-393F

Nicholas Kauffeld 52:25523 8:26/M53:00   30 Prattville  AL 34 30-343M

Michael Murphy II 53:00511 8:31/M53:19   31 Hampton  VA 27 25-295M

Heath Watson 53:21338 8:35/M53:30   32 Montgomery  AL 37 35-392M

Guilhong Martins 53:13541 8:33/M53:38   33 36 35-393M

Adam Warnke 53:28337 8:36/M53:43   34 Montgomery  AL 26 25-296M

Dee Moody 54:09439 8:42/M54:12   35 Montgomery  AL 63 60-691M

Sydney Garner 54:11498 8:43/M54:31   36 Montgomery  AL 35 35-394F

Lindsey Henig 54:12279 8:43/M54:31   37 Montgomery  AL 30 30-343F

Heidi Dexter 54:04485 8:42/M54:39   38 Montgomery  AL 33 30-344F

Dan O'Connor 54:15299 8:43/M54:39   39 Montgomery  AL 42 40-443M

Amanda Hayes 54:29398 8:46/M54:41   40 Montgomery  AL 27 25-292F

Tremaine Wilson 54:35479 8:47/M54:46   41 Millbrook  AL 31 30-344M

Ray Griffin 54:36531 8:47/M54:48   42 Deatsville  AL 51 50-543M

Elizabeth Daniels 54:45246 8:48/M54:49   43 Montgomery  AL 48 Masters1F

Paul Barnes 54:45354 8:48/M54:50   44 Prattville  AL 53 50-544M

Richard Cables 54:48530 8:49/M54:51   45 Prattville  AL 46 45-494M

Jean Forbus 54:53259 8:49/M54:56   46 Montgomery  AL 54 50-541F

Steve Searcy 54:32534 8:46/M54:58   47 Pike Road  AL 60 60-692M

Kreg Sherbine 54:38461 8:47/M55:00   48 Montgomery  AL 40 40-444M

Courtney Slater 55:09554 8:52/M55:27   49 26 25-293F

Melissa Warnke 55:19336 8:54/M55:34   50 Montgomery  AL 26 25-294F

David Garner 55:55487 8:59/M56:24   51 Montgomery  AL 48 45-495M

Dawn Barkalow 56:08516 9:01/M56:31   52 56 55-591F

Jaypee Espejo 55:39377 8:57/M56:32   53 Montgomery  AL 25 25-297M

Chris White 56:19475 9:03/M56:45   54 Montgomery  AL 39 35-394M

Marytess Espejo 56:00376 9:00/M56:53   55 Montgomery  AL 25 25-295F

Scott Lee 56:48422 9:08/M56:53   56 Montgomery  AL 32 30-345M

Francis Shen 56:10460 9:02/M56:53   57 Montgomery  AL 45 45-496M

James Torbert 56:46328 9:08/M56:53   58 Montgomery  AL 12  1-141M

Kris Egeland 56:20374 9:03/M56:58   59 Montgomery  AL 36 35-395M

Sean Fruge 56:51383 9:08/M57:10   60 San Antonio  TX 36 35-396M

Holland Williams 56:51340 9:08/M57:11   61 Montgomery  AL 29 25-296F

Lisa Reese 57:17512 9:13/M57:21   62 Prattville  AL 51 50-542F

Melodie Jones 57:35283 9:15/M57:36   63 Montgomery  AL 46 45-491F

Jay Caver 57:16243 9:12/M57:37   64 Montgomery  AL 41 40-445M

Chris Zilka 57:08555 9:11/M57:39   65 Montgomery  AL 36 35-397M

Nathan McMullin 57:18551 9:13/M58:02   66 Montgomery  AL 26 25-298M

Jairus Buchanan 58:04240 9:20/M58:14   67 Montgomery  AL 30 30-346M

Alan Newman 58:03442 9:20/M58:17   68 Montgomery  AL 57 55-591M

Richard Allen 58:01232 9:20/M58:22   69 Montgomery  AL 43 40-446M

Memory Reese 58:19515 9:23/M58:24   70 Prattville  AL 18 15-191F
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Larcus Spates 57:44497 9:17/M58:27   71 Opelika  AL 48 45-497M

Devin Jenkins 57:49552 9:18/M58:35   72 Montgomery  AL 24 20-241M

Ralph Heaton 58:08399 9:21/M58:37   73 Maxwell Afb  AL 39 35-398M

Clay Torbert 58:24330 9:23/M58:40   74 Montgomery  AL 47 45-498M

Melinda Withers 58:48482 9:27/M59:01   75 Montgomery  AL 37 35-395F

Amanda Meyer 58:53435 9:28/M59:13   76 Montgomery  AL 26 25-297F

David Hughes 59:11407 9:31/M59:15   77 Montgomery  AL 43 40-447M

Wes Blake 59:11356 9:31/M59:33   78 Montgomery  AL 32 30-347M

Kelly Hall 59:17391 9:32/M59:35   79 Montgomery  AL 32 30-345F

Katrina Belt 59:20529 9:32/M59:36   80 Montgomery  AL 39 35-396F

Caroline Shaul 59:24317 9:33/M59:43   81 Montgomery  AL 35 35-397F

April Sullivan 59:24327 9:33/M59:44   82 Montgomery  AL 32 30-346F

Gabriel MacHabanski 59:28427 9:34/M59:44   83 Evanston  IL 30 30-348M

Bennet Wright 59:15548 9:32/M59:46   84 Montgomery  AL 39 35-399M

Carmen Capo-Lugo 59:34363 9:35/M59:50   85 Birmingham  AL 29 25-298F

Andrea Jprdan 59:47547 9:37/M59:54   86 Wetumpka  AL 41 40-441F

Rebecca Hanif 59:50277 9:37/M59:56   87 Montgomery  AL 32 30-347F

Laura Maxey 1:00:04289 9:39/M1:00:12   88 Pike Road  AL 33 30-348F

Lisa McKenzie 1:00:06434 9:40/M1:00:12   89 Deatsville  AL 50 50-543F

Matthew Drollette 1:00:00372 9:39/M1:00:35   90 Montgomery  AL 46 45-499M

Senna Colson 1:00:20244 9:42/M1:00:49   91 Montgomery  AL 28 25-299F

Ryan Shaw 1:00:30318 9:44/M1:00:56   92 Montgomery  AL 35 35-3910M

Katy Sulhoff 1:00:46465 9:46/M1:00:59   93 Montgomery  AL 28 25-2910F

Chris Goff 1:00:59386 9:48/M1:01:05   94 Montgomery  AL 35 35-3911M

Rhonda Janssen 1:00:52539 9:47/M1:01:09   95 Montgomery  AL 42 40-442F

Andrew Janssen 1:00:52538 9:47/M1:01:09   96 Montgomery  AL 40 40-448M

Tina Holmes 1:01:09402 9:50/M1:01:31   97 Montgomery  AL 36 35-398F

Lynsey Wood 1:01:16491 9:51/M1:01:39   98 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2911F

Kellie Rhyne 1:01:15490 9:51/M1:01:39   99 Montgomery  AL 33 30-349F

Amy Rodgers 1:01:33312 9:54/M1:01:40  100 Montgomery  AL 40 40-443F

Robert Lee 1:01:35421 9:54/M1:01:41  101 Montgomery  AL 67 60-693M

Tamara Acfalle 1:01:40519 9:55/M1:01:59  102 Satellite Beach  FL 29 25-2912F

Grace O'Connor 1:01:45298 9:56/M1:02:09  103 Montgomery  AL 37 35-399F

Monica Glover 1:01:44385 9:55/M1:02:09  104 Pike Road  AL 39 35-3910F

Leah Taylor 1:01:48486 9:56/M1:02:30  105 Wetumpka  AL 41 40-444F

Chantell Bowser 1:02:15358 10:00/M1:02:35  106 Honolulu  HI 31 30-3410F

Melissa Westbrook 1:02:24473 10:02/M1:02:44  107 Montgomery  AL 39 35-3911F

Amy Streeton 1:02:17325 10:01/M1:02:45  108 Montgomery  AL 41 40-445F

Ashley McGough 1:02:45291 10:05/M1:02:49  109 Montgomery  AL 32 30-349M

Whitney Cadwell 1:02:38362 10:04/M1:02:51  110 Pratville  AL 24 20-242F

Sara Cody 1:02:38364 10:04/M1:02:51  111 Wetumpka  AL 24 20-243F

Larissa Southey 1:02:50323 10:06/M1:02:52  112 Montgomery  AL 43 40-446F

Kris Trumble 1:02:43333 10:05/M1:03:10  113 Montgomery  AL 32 30-3410M

Woodley Bagwell 1:02:42549 10:05/M1:03:17  114 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3912M

Leslie Hughes 1:02:42550 10:05/M1:03:17  115 Montgomery  AL 34 30-3411F

Donald Yarborough 1:03:09344 10:09/M1:03:27  116 Montgomery  AL 27 25-299M

Unknown Partic. 528 1:02:47528 10:06/M1:03:29  117  0- 01M

Allison Haigler 1:03:26273 10:12/M1:03:39  118 Montgomery  AL 35 35-3912F

James McGough 1:03:54503 10:16/M1:03:58  119 Montgomery  AL 30 30-3411M

Jerrod Maddox 1:03:46428 10:15/M1:04:04  120 Montgomery  AL 27 25-2910M

Jackie Graham 1:04:09268 10:19/M1:04:12  121 Montgomery  AL 50 50-544F

Jodie Moody 1:04:10295 10:19/M1:04:14  122 Pike Road  AL 41 40-447F

Sue Connor 1:04:08365 10:19/M1:04:18  123 Deatsville  AL 57 55-592F

Karen Ross 1:04:13537 10:19/M1:04:34  124 Troy  AL 42 40-448F

Alexia Borden 1:04:15238 10:20/M1:04:35  125 Montgomery  AL 33 30-3412F

Beth Johnson 1:04:38413 10:23/M1:04:50  126 Wetumpka  AL 55 55-593F

Kate Bell 1:04:44234 10:24/M1:04:52  127 Pike Road  AL 29 25-2913F

Yolanda Walker 1:04:45335 10:25/M1:04:54  128 Pike Road  AL 32 30-3413F

Lisa Free 1:04:46261 10:25/M1:04:55  129 Montgomery  AL 47 45-492F

Amanda Seals Bersinger 1:04:25235 10:21/M1:05:05  130 Montgomery  AL 27 25-2914F

Jeff Baranowski 1:04:45351 10:25/M1:05:14  131 Prattville  AL 43 40-449M

Charisse Stokes 1:05:16508 10:30/M1:05:49  132 Montgomery  AL 36 35-3913F

Scott Robinson 1:05:14489 10:29/M1:05:55  133 Monroeville  AL 27 25-2911M

Nikki Bagley 1:05:16493 10:30/M1:05:55  134 Hope Hull  AL 25 25-2915F

Danny Hall 1:05:42275 10:34/M1:06:04  135 Wetumpka  AL 63 60-694M

Shelley Barnes 1:05:41353 10:34/M1:06:04  136 Prattville  AL 36 35-3914F

Stevi Makripodis 1:05:47429 10:35/M1:06:08  137 Goldsboro  NC 28 25-2916F

Robbin Simmons 1:06:21320 10:40/M1:06:42  138 Montgomery  AL 45 45-493F

Melissa Williford 1:06:31342 10:42/M1:06:48  139 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2917F

Adam Williford 1:06:31343 10:42/M1:06:48  140 Montgomery  AL 31 30-3412M
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Jennifer Eatman 1:06:46254 10:44/M1:07:03  141 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2918F

Leslie Cowell 1:06:45532 10:44/M1:07:07  142 Montgomery  AL 32 30-3414F

Stacey Searcy 1:06:45533 10:44/M1:07:13  143 Pike Road  AL 50 50-545F

Nancy Jo Brown 1:06:46359 10:44/M1:07:13  144 Montgomery  AL 53 50-546F

Laurie Brookshire 1:07:05494 10:47/M1:07:15  145 Millbrook  AL 37 35-3915F

Clint Daughtrey 1:06:54247 10:45/M1:07:16  146 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3913M

Meg Lewis 1:07:01288 10:46/M1:07:31  147 Montgomery  AL 32 30-3415F

Kala Kachmar 1:07:09415 10:48/M1:07:41  148 Montgomery  AL 25 25-2919F

Susan Hunt 1:08:03408 10:56/M1:08:17  149 Montgomery  AL 40 40-449F

David Rees 1:08:25307 11:00/M1:08:48  150 Pike Road  AL 42 40-4410M

Chris Green 1:08:41390 11:03/M1:08:54  151 Wetumpka  AL 67 60-691F

Lauren Hall 1:08:50392 11:04/M1:09:12  152 Montgomery  AL 27 25-2920F

Kelly Webster 1:09:26484 11:10/M1:09:37  153 Montgomery  AL 37 35-3916F

Kesha Farrior 1:09:10382 11:07/M1:09:57  154 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3917F

Lindsay Diefenderfer 1:09:28370 11:10/M1:09:58  155 Millbrook  AL 32 30-3416F

Kelli Littlejohn 1:09:20425 11:09/M1:10:04  156 Montgomery  AL 39 35-3918F

Haley Rennick 1:09:47308 11:13/M1:10:26  157 Montgomery  AL 24 20-244F

Zelva Frazier 1:10:50500 11:23/M1:11:15  158 Montgomery  AL 39 35-3914M

Kateri Evans 1:10:29379 11:20/M1:11:15  159 Selma  AL 40 40-4410F

Keri Johnson 1:10:54412 11:24/M1:11:19  160 Prattville  AL 39 35-3919F

Jessica Azar 1:10:57349 11:24/M1:11:27  161 Pike Road  AL 30 30-3417F

Greta Williams 1:11:10341 11:26/M1:11:27  162 Wetumpka  AL 36 35-3920F

David Gadilhe 1:11:04264 11:26/M1:11:30  163 Pike Road  AL 34 30-3413M

Trisha Gadilhe 1:11:04263 11:26/M1:11:30  164 Pike Road  AL 35 35-3921F

Audra Laking 1:11:25420 11:29/M1:11:32  165 Prattville  AL 45 45-494F

Wayne Paisley 1:11:25444 11:29/M1:11:39  166 Wetumpka  AL 36 35-3915M

Denise Paisley 1:11:25445 11:29/M1:11:39  167 Wetumpka  AL 36 35-3922F

Bair Rayne 1:11:31306 11:30/M1:11:55  168 Montgomery  AL 37 35-3923F

Cindy Torbert 1:11:54329 11:34/M1:12:10  169 Montgomery  AL 45 45-495F

Bradley Robbins 1:11:53453 11:33/M1:12:23  170 Deatsville  AL 37 35-3916M

Shena Davidson 1:12:06367 11:35/M1:12:35  171 Deatsville  AL 41 40-4411F

Eric Sloan 1:12:03509 11:35/M1:12:38  172 Montgomery  AL 0  0- 02M

Amanda Ardnt 1:12:26510 11:39/M1:12:44  173 North Las Vegas  NV 27 25-2921F

Janice Marshall 1:12:23430 11:38/M1:13:10  174 Millbrook  AL 43 40-4412F

Jennette Williams 1:13:11478 11:46/M1:13:19  175 Wetumpka  AL 37 35-3924F

William Streeton 1:12:59326 11:44/M1:13:27  176 Montgomery  AL 39 35-3917M

Phyllis Watson 1:13:51543 11:52/M1:13:59  177 Montgomery  AL 57 55-594F

Britany Scheeren 1:14:06458 11:55/M1:14:13  178 Wetumpka  AL 32 30-3418F

Carolyn Tyus 1:14:01501 11:54/M1:14:25  179 Montgomery  AL 46 45-496F

Rebecca Thomas 1:14:00468 11:54/M1:14:31  180 Deatsville  AL 28 25-2922F

Ana Corrga 1:14:23542 11:58/M1:14:51  181 32 30-3419F

Katherine Trumble 1:14:25332 11:58/M1:14:51  182 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2923F

Amanda Hargrove 1:14:10395 11:55/M1:14:53  183 Pike Road  AL 35 35-3925F

Marcus Morgan 1:14:09297 11:55/M1:14:54  184 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3918M

Lori Minnick 1:13:34294 11:50/M1:14:54  185 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3926F

Laury Morgan 1:14:10296 11:55/M1:14:54  186 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3927F

Frank Mitchell 1:14:36437 12:00/M1:14:55  187 Pike Road  AL 37 35-3919M

Lori Johnston 1:15:40525 12:10/M1:15:45  188 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3928F

Ray Pugh 1:15:36304 12:09/M1:16:01  189 Montgomery  AL  0  0- 03M

Jennifer Pope 1:15:26450 12:08/M1:16:05  190 Deatsville  AL 34 30-3420F

Byron Pope 1:15:27513 12:08/M1:16:05  191 Deatsville  AL 35 35-3920M

Sarah Green 1:15:54271 12:12/M1:16:27  192 Prattville  AL 36 35-3929F

Jenny Smith 1:15:55321 12:12/M1:16:27  193 Prattville  AL 37 35-3930F

Carrie Gray 1:15:55270 12:12/M1:16:29  194 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2924F

Marli Reese 1:16:38514 12:19/M1:16:42  195 Prattville  AL 21 20-245F

Julia Schneider 1:17:02316 12:23/M1:17:02  196 Montgomery  AL 57 55-595F

Renee Labaza 1:16:19287 12:16/M1:17:02  197 Wetumpka  AL 39 35-3931F

Ellis Eskew 1:17:13544 12:25/M1:17:24  198 Montgomery  AL 34 30-3421F

Patricia Robinson 1:18:10454 12:34/M1:18:22  199 Auburn  AL 49 45-497F

Michele Hewitt 1:18:11492 12:34/M1:18:23  200 Montgomery  AL 46 45-498F

Chris Seefels 1:18:39536 12:39/M1:18:51  201 Conway  AR 50 50-545M

Alycia Jeong 1:18:40411 12:39/M1:18:51  202 Montgomery  AL 23 20-246F

Jennifer Brown 1:18:24360 12:36/M1:18:51  203 Montgomery  AL 36 35-3932F

Emily Dziedzic 1:19:33253 12:47/M1:20:04  204 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2925F

Laurie Applegate 1:21:23346 13:05/M1:21:23  205 Montgomery  AL 42 40-4413F

Hayley Harris 1:22:42396 13:18/M1:22:42  206 Montgomery  AL 35 35-3933F

Tandrea Elmore 1:22:45375 13:18/M1:22:45  207 Montgomery  AL 31 30-3422F

Tijuana Tetter 1:22:45467 13:18/M1:22:45  208 Montgomery  AL 40 40-4414F

Greg Locklier 1:22:46426 13:18/M1:22:46  209 Montgomery  AL 42 40-4411M

Philip Beckham 1:22:50355 13:19/M1:22:50  210 Tallassee  AL 36 35-3921M
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Laura Parrish 1:22:54446 13:20/M1:22:54  211 Pike Road  AL 23 20-247F

Nicci Jones 1:22:55414 13:20/M1:22:55  212 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3934F

Ingram Haley 1:24:10274 13:32/M1:24:15  213 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3922M

Kelly Ihme 1:23:38281 13:27/M1:24:16  214 Maxwell Afb  AL 36 35-3935F

Josette Gallegos 1:23:40266 13:27/M1:24:18  215 Maxwell Afb  AL 45 45-499F

Deirdre Gurry 1:23:42272 13:27/M1:24:18  216 Maxwell Afb  AL 37 35-3936F

Mandy Dubina 1:24:33252 13:36/M1:26:06  217 Pike Road  AL 29 25-2926F

Georgia Holmes 1:23:55403 13:29/M1:26:07  218 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2927F

Dustin Holmes 1:24:08404 13:32/M1:26:07  219 Montgomery  AL 32 30-3414M

Sandra Hanif 1:26:19278 13:53/M1:26:26  220 Columbus  GA 56 55-596F

Natasha King 1:26:29418 13:54/M1:26:29  221 Montgomery  AL 25 25-2928F

Brenda Leveille 1:31:27424 14:42/M1:32:11  222 Prattville  AL 45 45-4910F

David Brookshire 1:31:46495 14:45/M1:32:37  223 Millbrook  AL 34 30-3415M

Jennifer Ballard 1:33:18350 15:00/M1:33:33  224 Pike Road  AL 34 30-3423F

Amber Cameron 1:33:19242 15:00/M1:33:33  225 Montgomery  AL 38 35-3937F

Amy Burns 1:33:08361 14:58/M1:33:40  226 Montgomery  AL 36 35-3938F

Angela Foshee 1:33:10260 14:59/M1:33:42  227 Montgomery  AL 32 30-3424F

Kellee Weir 1:33:03472 14:58/M1:33:47  228 Prattville  AL 25 25-2929F

Leah Wilson 1:33:53480 15:06/M1:34:04  229 Millbrook  AL 32 30-3425F

Stanford Amanda 1:34:45233 15:14/M1:34:59  230 Pike Road  AL 35 35-3939F

Kati Richburg 1:34:45310 15:14/M1:34:59  231 Montgomery  AL 35 35-3940F

Dawn Barkalow 1:36:06352 15:27/M1:36:42  232 Montgomery  AL 56 55-597F

Andy Fischer 1:37:51256 15:44/M1:38:33  233 Montgomery  AL 41 40-4412M

Michele Narcisse 1:38:16441 15:48/M1:38:59  234 Pike Road  AL 36 35-3941F

Aretha Jackson 1:38:17409 15:48/M1:39:00  235 Montgomery  AL 41 40-4415F

Amy Bohannon 1:38:46357 15:53/M1:39:12  236 Deatsville  AL 27 25-2930F

Susie Winters 1:38:45481 15:53/M1:39:13  237 Greenville  AL 55 55-598F

Quenita Mitchell 1:39:23438 15:59/M1:39:57  238 Montgomery  AL 28 25-2931F

Lisa Hall 1:39:57393 16:04/M1:39:57  239 Montgomery  AL  0  0- 02F

Jocelyn Leuis 1:39:23423 15:59/M1:39:57  240 Prattville  AL 27 25-2932F

Ann Ferrell Rhodes 1:39:35309 16:01/M1:40:12  241 Montgomery  AL 29 25-2933F

Kristin Smith 1:39:35322 16:01/M1:40:12  242 Montgomery  AL 30 30-3426F

Toni Stough 1:45:49324 17:01/M1:46:30  243 Montgomery  AL 35 35-3942F

Katie Fischer 1:45:51257 17:01/M1:46:32  244 Montgomery  AL 41 40-4416F

Jennifer Millage 1:47:01292 17:12/M1:47:42  245 Montgomery  AL 35 35-3943F

Patricia Rutland 1:47:16488 17:15/M1:48:03  246 Montgomery  AL 66 60-692F

Laurie Dill 1:47:16371 17:15/M1:48:04  247 Montgomery  AL 55 55-599F

Jodie Battison 1:48:57521 17:31/M1:49:43  248 Montgomery  AL 42 40-4417F

Dawn Morrison 1:48:58522 17:31/M1:49:44  249 Montgomery  AL 42 40-4418F

Melissa Eubanks 1:49:22255 17:35/M1:49:58  250 Pike Road  AL 37 35-3944F

Casey Thornton 1:49:24507 17:35/M1:49:59  251 Pike Road  AL 36 35-3945F

Cornell Hall 1:49:22276 17:35/M1:50:02  252 Pleasant Grove  AL 61 60-695M

Ashley Miller 1:49:10293 17:33/M1:50:02  253 Pike Road  AL 29 25-2934F

Dickson Jewel 1:49:23282 17:35/M1:50:02  254 Montgomery  AL 35 35-3946F

Angela McCormick 1:49:11433 17:33/M1:50:03  255 Wetumpka  AL 29 25-2935F

Cheri Sides 1:50:14527 17:43/M1:50:14  256 Montgomery  AL 33 30-3427F

Benita Hollis 2:02:13401 19:39/M2:03:00  257 Montgomery  AL 33 30-3428F

Ashley Tarrant 2:02:13466 19:39/M2:03:01  258 Montgomery  AL 27 25-2936F

Michael Murphree 2:02:14440 19:39/M2:03:02  259 Prattville  AL 50 50-546M

Mitchell McCord ---290 ------DQ Deatsville  AL 12  1-14DQM
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March 16, 2013

Race Date
Shamrock Shuffle 13

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Overall Winners

OverallCity
Carter Chandler 12 42:28496   1 6:50/M42:30Montgomery 1
Parks Gilbert 28 42:28301   2 6:50/M42:33Birmingham 2
Alex Perry 27 42:46448   3 6:53/M42:47Montgomery 3

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Overall Winners

OverallCity
Janie Alford 38 44:01348   1 7:05/M44:02Montgomery 4
Tara Katz 12 45:24416   2 7:18/M45:26Montgomery 8
Julie Blankenship 39 46:54236   3 7:32/M46:54Montgomery 12

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Masters Winners

OverallCity
William Sammon 47 44:32455   1 7:10/M44:34Montgomery 5

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Masters Winners

OverallCity
Elizabeth Daniels 48 54:45246   1 8:48/M54:49Montgomery 43
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March 16, 2013

Race Date
Shamrock Shuffle 13

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 14

OverallCity
James Torbert 12 56:46328   1 9:08/M56:53Montgomery 58*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Memory Reese 18 58:19515   1 9:23/M58:24Prattville 70*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 20 to 24

OverallCity
Devin Jenkins 24 57:49552   1 9:18/M58:35Montgomery 72*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 24

OverallCity
Helen Williamson 24 48:01535   1 7:43/M48:22Montgomery 18*
Whitney Cadwell 24 1:02:38362   2 10:04/M1:02:51Pratville 110*
Sara Cody 24 1:02:38364   3 10:04/M1:02:51Wetumpka 111*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
Matt Cach 27 45:08546   1 7:15/M45:13Birmingham 6*
Bernard Haran 26 45:04394   2 7:15/M45:22Montgomery 7*
Trey Hayes 28 46:42397   3 7:30/M46:55Montgomery 13*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Jessica Weyreuter 29 49:47474   1 8:00/M50:01Montgomery 21*
Amanda Hayes 27 54:29398   2 8:46/M54:41Montgomery 40*
Courtney Slater 26 55:09554   3 8:52/M55:2749*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Kyle Brocious 32 46:53239   1 7:32/M46:58Deatsville 14*
Marcus Penn 34 52:02447   2 8:22/M52:11Montgomery 25*
Nicholas Kauffeld 34 52:25523   3 8:26/M53:00Prattville 30*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Brooke Sheffield 31 47:41319   1 7:40/M47:50Deatsville 16*
Heather Riley 34 50:29311   2 8:07/M50:48Montfomery 22*
Lindsey Henig 30 54:12279   3 8:43/M54:31Montgomery 37*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    2 03/16/2013 11:45:37 AM



March 16, 2013

Race Date
Shamrock Shuffle 13

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Mark Beggs 39 45:31545   1 7:19/M45:37Montgomery 9*
Heath Watson 37 53:21338   2 8:35/M53:30Montgomery 32*
Guilhong Martins 36 53:13541   3 8:33/M53:3833*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Mary Kat Skipworth 35 51:31540   1 8:17/M52:0124*
Jenny Roth 38 52:25524   2 8:26/M52:46Montgomery 28*
Laura Rue 36 52:26526   3 8:26/M52:47Montgomery 29*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
Jon Howe 40 45:41405   1 7:21/M45:49Montgomery 10*
Paul Tullo 43 47:24334   2 7:37/M47:27Montgomery 15*
Dan O'Connor 42 54:15299   3 8:43/M54:39Montgomery 39*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Andrea Jprdan 41 59:47547   1 9:37/M59:54Wetumpka 86*
Rhonda Janssen 42 1:00:52539   2 9:47/M1:01:09Montgomery 95*
Amy Rodgers 40 1:01:33312   3 9:54/M1:01:40Montgomery 100*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Scott Pierce 47 45:59449   1 7:24/M46:01Montgomery 11*
John Porter 46 51:36553   2 8:18/M51:42Montgomery 23*
Matthew Gallegos 45 51:42265   3 8:19/M52:21Maxwell Afb 26*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Melodie Jones 46 57:35283   1 9:15/M57:36Montgomery 63*
Lisa Free 47 1:04:46261   2 10:25/M1:04:55Montgomery 129*
Robbin Simmons 45 1:06:21320   3 10:40/M1:06:42Montgomery 138*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Duane Nickerson 52 48:03443   1 7:44/M48:05Montgomery 17*
Tom Kincer 50 49:42285   2 7:59/M49:43Montgomery 20*
Ray Griffin 51 54:36531   3 8:47/M54:48Deatsville 42*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Jean Forbus 54 54:53259   1 8:49/M54:56Montgomery 46*
Lisa Reese 51 57:17512   2 9:13/M57:21Prattville 62*

River Region Runners    www.RiverRegionRunners.org    3 03/16/2013 11:45:37 AM



March 16, 2013

Race Date
Shamrock Shuffle 13

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Lisa McKenzie 50 1:00:06434   3 9:40/M1:00:12Deatsville 89*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Alan Newman 57 58:03442   1 9:20/M58:17Montgomery 68*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Dawn Barkalow 56 56:08516   1 9:01/M56:3152*
Sue Connor 57 1:04:08365   2 10:19/M1:04:18Deatsville 123*
Beth Johnson 55 1:04:38413   3 10:23/M1:04:50Wetumpka 126*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 69

OverallCity
Dee Moody 63 54:09439   1 8:42/M54:12Montgomery 35*
Steve Searcy 60 54:32534   2 8:46/M54:58Pike Road 47*
Robert Lee 67 1:01:35421   3 9:54/M1:01:41Montgomery 101*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 60 to 69

OverallCity
Chris Green 67 1:08:41390   1 11:03/M1:08:54Wetumpka 151*
Patricia Rutland 66 1:47:16488   2 17:15/M1:48:03Montgomery 246*
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